wabejuoly ap se09 naisu] << bBuisiaueabejuoly << afejuow ap sauo1dONJISUT << oibbejuow 1p IUOIZNJISU] << 2bHejuow 9p SUOIONIISUT << SNEOHELOA ou BUMNAdLOH < <

<< bunjisjuesbejuoly << |enuew uolje|jeisur

T M-TT-TZ0-AS-WI

—p4—




Installation manual >> Montageanleitung >>

>>WHcTpykumna no yctaHoske >> Instructions de montage >> Instruzioni di montaggio >> Instrucciones de montaje >> Montageanvising >> Instru ¢oes de Montagem

I
ﬁ1 - 10/ X4
I

%\2 - /511x25 X2 |

I

@\Z* - I211x25/ X2 |
*%* |

|

I

I

I

@ 3 - /z11x40/ X2
**3 - 1311x50/ X2

**

E ~b - /m6x20/ X16
C

- /z6/ X106
4 - M10x70/ X4 |
**4 - M10x60/ X4

= | i}
= | ‘@.' d - /me/ X16
**4a - /M10x100/ X4 e - /M8/ X2

(@ @

% ~ A’

I
I
I
- f - 128/ X2
I
) —5-mo x4
y I
I
I
I
I
I

(2

(@

g - /Me/ X16
/6 - /2101 X4 @/
@./7- /210/ X4

ATTENTION!
Please be sure that the platform brake is locked in one of five safety positions.
Unlocked platform is unstable and is able to move themselves!




Installation manual >> Montageanleitung >>

vising >> Instru c¢ées de Montagem

tagean

Mon

de montaje >>

strucciones

In

ntaggio >>

ni di mo

struzio

In

> Instructions de montage >>

> VIHCTPYKLMSA MO




wabejuol ap s809 naisu] << bBuisiaueabejuoly << afejuow ap sauol1dONJISUT << oibbejuow Ip IUOIZNJ3SU] << 2bHejuow 9p SUOIONIISUT << SNEFOHELOA ou BUMNAdLOH < <

<< bunjisjuesbejuoly << |enuew uolje|jeisul




wabejuoly ap se09 naisu] << bBuisiaueabejuoly << afejuow ap sauo1dONJISUT << oibbejuow 1p IUOIZNJISU] << 2bHejuow 9p SUOIONIISUT << SNEOHELOA ou BUMNAdLOH < <

<< bunjisjuesbejuoly << |enuew uolje|jeisur




Installation manual >> Montageanleitung >>

> >IHCTpyKUMA No ycTaHoBke >> Instructions de montage >> Instruzioni di montaggio >> Instrucciones de montaje >> Montageanvising >> Instru ¢oes de Montagem

Important!
If the cargo area is equipped with an ABS bedliner on the loading
area, @22mm holes for the bushings in the ABS should be drilled.

Achtung!
Beim Einbau von Laderaumwanne bitte beachten, die Locher fur
die @22mm Buchsen in Kunststoff aufbohren.

PLATFORM CONSTRUCTION

ABS BEDLINER

. #23-825

=\ 1"’

) m

STEEL BUSHING
STEEL




wabejuol ap s909 naisu] << bBuisiaueabejuoly << afejuow ap sauol1dONJISUT << oibbejuow Ip 1UOIZNJ3SU] << 2bHejuow 9p SUOIONIISUT << SNEOHELOA ou BUMNAdLOH < <

<< bunjisjuesbejuojy << |enuew uolje|jeisul

**-MITSUBISHI

>
—
=
o




wabejuol\ ap se0d najsu] << buisiaueabejuoly << alfejuow ap sauoIddNJISU] << olbbejuow Ip 1UOIZNJISUT << 2HejUOW SP SUOIPDNIISU] << MEOHELOA ou BUTMAJLOHY < <

<< bunjisjueabejuojy << |enuew uolje||eisur




wabejuol\ ap s89d nJisul << buisiauesbeiuo|y << afejuow ap SauoIPINIISUT << olbbeiuow Ip 1UOIZNJISUT << 2HeIUOW BP SUOIPPNIISUT << SNEOHELOA ou BUMNADLOH| < <

< < buniisjueabejuoly << UOIPNIISUI UOIe||eISU]

x8




o
S - N~
i ]
T 52 a9

TS
+ + £

T E8 £ 9 % 3

S o 3
3 ~ >
| I

~
_ ; 259

™ & iy
98
e © o © &
_ E.g 382
A S e o f
4
I 9 g
Foo + 00 S
£ % £
_ S S =
N
_ =3,

-]
OS88%¢8.s

SESB LT

-VV |

ATTENTION!

Please be sure that the platform brake is locked in one of five safety positions.
Unlocked platform is unstable and is able to move themselves!

wabejuol\ ap s89d nJIsul << buisiauesbeluo|y << alfejuow ap SauoIXINIISUT << olbbejuow Ip 1UOIZNJISUT << 2HRIUOW BP SUOIPPNIISUT << SNEOHELOA ou BUTMNADLOH| < <

<< bunijisjueabejuol << |enuew uolje||easu]




